Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)

Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011
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Event 17 Men, 50m Fly Open
12.02.2011 - 19:31 Results
MRMC 23.99 LENDER Ivan SRB 2009
MNE Open 22.75 JAUKOVIC Matija

MNE - 12 33.52 JAUKOVIC Matija

MNE - 14 28.28 MIHAJLOVIC D.

MNE - 16 27.29 MIHAJLOVIC D.

MNE - 18 26.75 JAUKOVIC Matija

Points: FINA 2008
Rank Prezime iime
16 years and younger

GORICKI Marijan
SALMA Danijel
QYQJA Aidi
HOXHA Jurgen
DJURIC Srdjan
NOCKA Dhimiter
MIRDINJA Nemanja
ZHUPAJ Enea
XHAFERRI Kristi
MARIC Adis
GOVACI Andi
ALEKSI Franc
KAPLLANI Kristi
DELLI Klevis
VIERDA Ernest
BISMILJAK Bosko
. TELEBAK Nikola
DSQ FAZLIC Muamer
DSQ DVORANI Klajdi
MAZE Arlind
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SILJEVSKI Radovan
GORICKI Marijan
PEPAJ Jon

SALMA Danijel
DAUTOVIC Mirko
QYQJA Aidi
BAJRAMI Eremal
MARA Andi

HOXHA Jurgen
LLALLOSHI Drin
DJURIC Srdjan
NOCKA Dhimiter
KONDIC Stefan

14. MIRDINJA Nemanja
15. MILADINOVIC Gradimir
16. ZHUPAJ Enea

17. KRISTAFI Renis
18. XHAFERRI Kristi
19. MARIC Adis

20. GOVACI Andi

21. DULIC Marko

22. RADINOVIC Bojan
23. KOVACEVIC Filip
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YB Ime kluba (krace)

95  HPS, Zagreb

95  Proleter, ZR

95 Tirana Delfina S.
96 Teuta - Durres
96  Proleter, ZR

96 Tirana Delfina S.
95 Leotar, TR

97 Teuta - Durres
97 K.S.Tirana, TI
95 Velez, MO

96 K.S.Tirana, TI
98 K.S.Tirana, TI
97 K.S.Tirana, TI
95 K.S.Tirana, TI
99  Jug, DU

01  Budva M-tel, BU
00 Leotar, TR

95 Bosna, SA

97 K.S.Tirana, TI
00 Tirana Delfina S.

86  Vojvodina, NS
95  HPS, Zagreb

91 Tirana Delfina S.
95  Proleter, ZR

94  Vojvodina, NS
95 Tirana Delfina S.
89  Step, PR

93 K.S.Tirana, TI
96 Teuta - Durres
91  Pristina, PR

96  Proleter, ZR

96 Tirana Delfina S.
91 Mladost, BL

95 Leotar, TR

93 Leotar, TR

97 Teuta - Durres
94  Partizani, TI

97 K.S.Tirana, TI
95 Velez, MO

96 K.S.Tirana, TI
93 Jadran, HN

91  S.Star 2000, BG
94  S.Star 2000, BG

Time Pts Status

26.49 637
2747 571
2849 512
29.17 417
30.15 432
3044 420
30.74 407
3161 375
31.84 367
32.07 359
3248 345
33.75 308
3493 278
35.62 262
38.98 200
4728 112
49.46 98
34.25

44.28

2473 783
26.49 637
26.82 614
2747 571
28.24 526
28.49 512
28.88 491
28.94 488
29.17 477
2950 461
30.15 432
3044 420
30.68 410
30.74 407
31.38 383
31.61 375
31.68 372
31.84 367
32.07 359
3248 345
32.72 338
33.01 329
33.03 328
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011
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Event 17, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (krace) Time Pts Status
24. NESTURI Gloris 85 K.S.Tirana, Tl 33.30 321
25. ALEKSI Franc 98 K.S.Tirana, Tl 33.75 308
26. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 K.S.Tirana, Tl 3493 278
27. DELLI Klevis 95 K.S.Tirana, Tl 35.62 262
28. VIERDA Ernest 99  Jug, DU 38.98 200
29. BISMILJAK Bosko 01 Budva M-tel, BU 47.28 112
30. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 49.46 98

DSQ HUTA Sendi 93 K.S.Tirana, Tl 33.07

DSQ FAZLIC Muamer 95 Bosna, SA 34.25

DSQ DVORANI Klajdi 97 K.S.Tirana, Tl 44.28

DNS MAZE Arlind 00 Tirana Delfina S.
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